
 

2 amp 3 BHK Apartments in Bangalore - Most Suitable for Indian NRI  Call  (91) 9953 5928 48 (85,982 GBP)

Location London, London
https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-347914-z

Godrej Eternity is a pre- planned residential depiction to get landed in Kanakapura Road, Bangalore. This
renowned real estate group has organized this project with number of grand residential options such as 2
and 3 BHK. These well designed accommodations are getting assembled in the area taking up from 1050
sqft to 1900 sqft. This lush hub of distinct residential configurations is directly accessed to Outer ring
road, NICE ring road and numerous transport services for public use. This enormous residential
undertaking is offering a price segment starting from 45.15 lacs to 85.50 lacs. Contact Us Godrej Eternity
Kanakapura Road,
Bangalore
Mobile (+91) 9953 5928 48
Website : http://www.godrejeternitykanakapuraroad.co/

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

 2 am
p 3 B

H
K

 A
partm

ents in
B

angalore - M
ost S

uitable for
Indian 

N
R

I 
 

C
all 

 
(91) 

9953
5928 

48
https://w

w
w

.freeadsz.co.uk/x-3479
14-z

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-347914-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

